

PERMIT NO.

23851

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 6/28/06 EXP. 6/28/07

This certifies that permission is granted to

Property Owner Address	St. New Bedford, MA Tel. forme	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	-11 Granite Ave. (1235	R ROCKDALE AV
Assessor's PlotLotZ8, to the sewer a		
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this ap TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COM!	lication and the City of New Bedford ordinances. ERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OT	440 THER 691
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach L	ter of Authorization from Property Owner.	
Name	Tel	
The Dandad Contractor/Drain Laver authoris	d to perform this work is:	
Name Address	gewood Kd. NB, MA 201	8-775-1997
Type of Pipe Required: P.V.C. SDR-	5	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE O		
	storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot	ot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.All work must be inspected and approved by	D.P.I. inspector before backfilling	
 All work must be inspected and approved by If this connection is to be part of a private se 	rice shared jointly with other building owners, att	ach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	ice shared jointry with other ounding owners, and	a cop) or recorded
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Co	mercial Applicants only upon receipt and approv	val by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and su		D
	harge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection be required by the City for Industrial Discharge	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date.	this amplication
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.1.50, plus an I	itrance ree of \$ where applicable, must ac	company this application.
Bank# Southern Mass. C.U. Check#	624 Date 6/28/06	Receipt# 6387
Other requirements: Insp. Only - C	nnect to 8 sewer r	Toundon septic
Bldg - Z4 hrs. notice for	all inspections.	
Sewer		
Connection made to Part of june Storm Drain	ntly-shared private line YES NO	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = \{\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} \mid \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} \in \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} \mid \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} \in \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} \}$
Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms,	s well as all pertinent ordinances of the City o	f New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Pul	ic Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may de	eem necessary
Duarte M. Andrade (5)	((Lucelo)	Of Au
Acting City Engineer	Signature of Property (Owner or Representative
	NSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INCRECTED DV. NEVILLA 1-841K		
INSPECTED BY: KEVIN CORNED DATE: 7-12-06		
COMMENTS:	8'	P. 7
	220 20	N L.12
	6'	/
APPROVED DISAPPROV	220	1
V	· 80 ZO'	9 1
Od Os rel	73	
SICNATURE	36'	
SIGNATURE		
	1 *	
	8" s. 176'	OSMH
	GRANITE	Λ
	CMAILE	AVE.
ob faxed to Bldg.		



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 6/28/06

23851 This certifies that permission is granted to Duarte Silva 97 Lake St. New Bedford, MA 508-990-7852 Property Owner Address

Tel. formerly

To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 9-11 Grante Ave. (12.35 R ROCKDALE AVE.) Assessor's Plot ...74. Lot. 128 , to the sewer and/or storm drain in Granite Ave ... Street 440 To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. RESIDENTIAL OTHER COMMERCIAL **INDUSTRIAL** 6PD TYPE OF USE: If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name.....Tel.... Mailing Address..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
W. C. Smith + Sons 58 Ridgewood Rd. NB, MA 508-995-1449 Address Name Type of Pipe Required: PYC SDR-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....... plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date 6/28/06 Receipt# 6387 Bank# Southern Mass. C.U. Check# 4624 Other requirements: Insp Only - Connect to 8" Sewer, Abandon Septic Bldg - ZY hrs. notice for all inspections. Sewer Part of jointly-shared private line YES Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Duarte M. andiade (5) Acting Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

SIGNATURE

Michele Avila-Silva

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 5:46 PM

To:

Michele Avila-Silva

Subject:

RE:

all clear Michele

Thanks

-----Original Message-----

From:

Michele Avila-Silva

Sent:

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 10:18 AM

To:

Sarah Porter

Subject:

Hi Sarah,

Looking to give a sewer permit for 9-11 Granite Avenue (between Donny Drive and Rockdale Avenue) Plot 74 Lot 128. The Assessors Department has the address for this property as 1235R Rockdale Avenue.

Let me know if they are all clear for Conservation.

Thanks, Michele

